
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/26/21

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,851,327

2nd Payment 1,943,893
1 02/03/21 Wed $23,450,236 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $14,958,863 1.337 3.9% 3.9% 3rd Payment 2,041,087
2 02/06/21 Sat $27,098,750 $32,756,065 $30,000,000 $22,100,000 1.355 4.5% 8.3% 4th Payment 2,143,142
3 02/10/21 Wed $23,483,028 $43,576,786 $42,000,000 $31,000,000 1.355 3.9% 11.9% 5th Payment 2,250,299
4 02/13/21 Sat $26,784,704 $56,372,836 $56,000,000 $41,000,000 1.366 4.5% 15.8% 6th Payment 2,362,814
5 02/17/21 Wed $22,240,084 $66,704,016 $66,000,000 $48,316,252 1.366 3.7% 19.0% 7th Payment 2,480,955
6 02/20/21 Sat $26,969,680 $81,320,345 $78,000,000 $55,600,000 1.402 4.5% 22.6% 8th Payment 2,605,002
7 02/24/21 Wed $26,720,712 $94,060,034 $90,000,000 $64,200,000 1.402 4.5% 26.1% 9th Payment 2,735,252

8 02/27/21 Sat $29,666,648 $110,210,904 $106,000,000 $74,200,000 1.428 4.9% 29.8% 10th Payment 2,872,015
9 03/03/21 Wed $28,056,748 $122,865,016 $123,000,000 $86,100,000 1.428 4.7% 33.0% 11th Payment 3,015,616

10 03/06/21 Sat $33,730,979 $137,318,530 $130,000,000 $91,036,415 1.428 5.6% 36.8% 12th Payment 3,166,397
11 03/10/21 Wed $30,497,685 $150,386,598 $140,000,000 $98,039,216 1.428 5.1% 40.0% 13th Payment 3,324,716
12 03/13/21 Sat $37,306,463 $166,372,185 $150,000,000 $105,042,017 1.428 6.2% 43.7% 14th Payment 3,490,952
13 03/17/21 Wed $33,297,372 $180,639,902 $160,000,000 $112,044,818 1.428 5.5% 46.8% 15th Payment 3,665,500
14 03/20/21 Sat $39,917,915 $197,744,480 $171,000,000 $119,700,000 1.428 6.6% 50.4% 16th Payment 3,848,775
15 03/24/21 Wed $28,106,312 $209,787,860 $183,000,000 $128,200,000 1.428 4.7% 52.7% 17th Payment 4,041,214
16 03/27/21 Sat $46,316,757 $229,634,302 $200,000,000 $140,100,000 1.428 7.6% 56.3% 18th Payment 4,243,274
17 03/31/21 Wed $28,387,375 $241,798,115 $220,000,000 $154,100,000 1.428 4.7% 58.4% 19th Payment 4,455,438
18 04/03/21 Sat $49,730,302 $263,107,240 $237,000,000 $166,000,000 1.428 8.2% 61.8% 20th Payment 4,678,210
19 04/07/21 Wed $27,535,754 $274,906,139 $258,000,000 $180,700,000 1.428 4.6% 63.5% 21st Payment 4,912,120
20 04/10/21 Sat $51,590,215 $297,012,225 $277,000,000 $194,000,000 1.428 8.4% 66.6% 22nd Payment 5,157,726
21 04/14/21 Wed $30,590,295 $310,119,976 $296,000,000 $207,300,000 1.428 5.1% 68.3% 23rd Payment 5,415,613
22 04/17/21 Sat $56,351,992 $334,266,454 $321,000,000 $224,800,000 1.428 9.2% 71.2% 24th Payment 5,686,393
23 04/21/21 Wed $35,028,947 $349,276,139 $343,000,000 $240,200,000 1.428 5.8% 72.9% 25th Payment 5,970,713
24 04/24/21 Sat $65,554,272 $377,365,737 $373,000,000 $261,200,000 1.428 10.6% 75.8% 26th Payment 6,269,249
25 04/28/21 Wed $43,260,749 $395,902,699 $394,000,000 $275,900,000 1.428 7.1% 77.5% 27th Payment 6,582,711
26 05/01/21 Sat $79,976,212 $430,172,008 $430,000,000 $301,100,000 1.428 12.8% 80.4% 28th Payment 6,911,847
27 05/05/21 Wed $51,912,899 $418,147,053 $0 1.428 8.5% 79.4% 29th Payment 7,257,439
28 05/08/21 Sat $99,970,265 $460,983,689 $0 1.428 15.7% 82.6% 30th Payment 7,620,311
29 05/12/21 Wed $62,295,479 $444,840,278 $0 1.428 10.1% 81.5%
30 05/15/21 Sat $124,962,831 $498,386,073 $0 1.428 19.3% 85.1% Total 123,000,000
31 05/19/21 Wed $74,754,574 $476,872,148 $0 1.428 12.0% 83.7%
32 05/22/21 Sat $156,203,539 $543,804,392 $0 1.428 23.5% 87.5%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $14,000,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/26/2021


